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Position Other Positions Held
Principal Civil Engineer

Sr Traffic Engineering Analyst
Principal Civil Engineer
Airport Manager

Civil Engineer

Associate Engineer

Civil Engineer

Principal Construction Inspect
Public Works Analyst
Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer
Construction Inspector
Construction Inspector

Public Works Analyst
Construction Inspector

Water Tech Design Specialist
Assistant Engineer

Airport Operations Assistant
Airport Operations Lead Worker
City Engineer/Asst Director Pw
Airport Service Worker
Airport Service Worker
Airport Operations Lead Worker
Permit Technician

Permit Technician

Airport Service Worker

Permit Technician
Administrative Analyst ||

Airport Service Worker

City

Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton

Fullerton

Department

Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering

Total Wages

$133,382
$132,976
$126,235
$120,627
$115,473
$113,446
$109,229
$105,022
$94,651
$93,446
$91,884
$87,351
$87,023
$82,399
$81,755
$80,274
$76,691
$73,537
$69,203
$61,962
$60,713
$54,807
$51,240
$41,822
$41,365
$40,426
$23,892
$15,526
$13,973
$10,443
$8,616



32.
33.
34.
35.

Planning/Engineer Intern IlI
City Engineer/Asst Director Pw
Permit Technician

Planning/Engineer Intern 2

Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton

Fullerton

Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering
Public Works - Engineering

$7,531
$6,096
$4,463
$2,449



