	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Civil Engineer		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$133,382
2.	Sr Traffic Engineering Analyst		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$132,976
3.	Principal Civil Engineer		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$126,235
4.	Airport Manager		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$120,627
5.	Civil Engineer		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$115,473
6.	Associate Engineer		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$113,446
7.	Civil Engineer		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$109,229
8.	Principal Construction Inspect		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$105,022
9.	Public Works Analyst		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$94,651
10.	Assistant Engineer		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$93,446
11.	Assistant Engineer		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$91,884
12.	Assistant Engineer		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$87,351
13.	Assistant Engineer		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$87,023
14.	Construction Inspector		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$82,399
15.	Construction Inspector		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$81,755
16.	Public Works Analyst		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$80,274
17.	Construction Inspector		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$76,691
18.	Water Tech Design Specialist		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$73,537
19.	Assistant Engineer		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$69,203
20.	Airport Operations Assistant		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$61,962
21.	Airport Operations Lead Worker		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$60,713
22.	City Engineer/Asst Director Pw		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$54,807
23.	Airport Service Worker		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$51,240
24.	Airport Service Worker		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$41,822
25.	Airport Operations Lead Worker		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$41,365
26.	Permit Technician		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$40,426
27.	Permit Technician		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$23,892
28.	Airport Service Worker		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$15,526
29.	Permit Technician		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$13,973
30.	Administrative Analyst II		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$10,443
31.	Airport Service Worker		Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$8,616

32.	Planning/Engineer Intern III	Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$7,531
33.	City Engineer/Asst Director Pw	Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$6,096
34.	Permit Technician	Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$4,463
35.	Planning/Engineer Intern 2	Fullerton	Public Works - Engineering	\$2,449